Contract Name:

Warning Sirens 2019

Change Order Description:

Contractor:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Request for contract extension until developer can
complete grading and providing initial electrical services to
this section of the subdivision.

American Signal Corporation

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.
Ald Dislrict

6/23/2020

CcOo3

8379

11808

3,9,16,17

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

11808-404-150

8600 Bradley Road

Milwaukee, WI 53224

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total

1 Contract Extension 1.00 ea 0.00 (N) 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

_% of Original

Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00

The Original Contract Tolal 102,504.52

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.51% 525.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.51% 103,029.52

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Qriginal Contract Time/Complelion Dale 11/6/2019

Net Change in Contract Time by previcus change orders 219

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order June 12, 2020

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 145

Contract time/completion date as a resull of this change order November 4, 2020

By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side f
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contractor's Acm?_b
- i

“170\\ r\%e\i’“b or??

Oo74 Lion/

lon 23~ A9
andall’8” wigsner, PM 612412020
6/25/2020

() (C/V/,\/ BRYAN COOPER

|4

Contract paid to date| 101,223.21 |
ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker o S ey

Greg Fries - Facea

Chase O'Brien CDO 6-25-20

6/25/20


encdo
Text Box
101,223.21

encdo
Text Box
CDO 6-25-20




